



GULF STATES ENGINEERING  
Creating Solutions



ENGINEER'S COST ESTIMATE FOR: TOWN OF MT. VERNON STREETS - MCR-2014-105

PROJECT CONSTRUCTION BUDGET:

\$92,000.00

ITEM NUMBER	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	Engineer's Estimate		John G Walton	
				PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT	PRICE	TOTAL AMOUNT
212-A	MACHINE GRADING SHOULDERS	30	STA	\$50.00	\$1,500.00	\$246.22	\$7,386.60
405-A	TACK COAT	610	GAL	\$3.75	\$2,287.50	\$3.57	\$2,177.70
408-A	PLANING EXISTING PAVEMENT	640	SY	\$7.50	\$4,800.00	\$3.55	\$2,272.00
424-A1	SUPERPAVE BITUMINOUS CONCRETE WEARING SURFACE LAYER, 1/2" MAX AGGREGATE SIZE MIX, BSAL RANGE B, 165#/SY	500	TON	\$85.00	\$42,500.00	\$100.15	\$50,075.00
424-A2	SUPERPAVE BITUMINOUS CONCRETE BINDER LAYER, PATCHING, 1/2" MAX AGGREGATE SIZE MIX, BSAL RANGE B, VARIES	3	TON	\$95.00	\$285.00	\$100.15	\$300.45
600-A	MOBILIZATION	1	LS	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$18,710.00	\$18,710.00
622-B	GRATINGS RESET	1	EACH	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$3,933.00	\$3,933.00
641-S	VALVE BOX RESET	6	EACH	\$200.00	\$1,200.00	\$931.50	\$5,589.00
645-K	MANHOLE FRAME & COVER RESET	1	EACH	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$3,933.00	\$3,933.00
650-A	TOPSOIL	150	CY/TBM	\$20.00	\$3,000.00	\$13.80	\$2,070.00
652-A	SBDING	0.3	ACRE	\$1,500.00	\$450.00	\$6,440.00	\$1,932.00
656-A	MULCHING	0.3	ACRE	\$1,100.00	\$330.00	\$5,175.00	\$1,552.50
665-A	TEMPORARY SEEDING	0.3	ACRE	\$1,000.00	\$300.00	\$632.50	\$189.75
665-B	TEMPORARY MULCHING	0.6	TON	\$600.00	\$360.00	\$287.50	\$172.50
665-F	HAY BALES	150	EACH	\$9.00	\$1,350.00	\$5.75	\$862.50
665-J	SILT PENCE	500	LF	\$4.00	\$2,000.00	\$5.90	\$2,950.00
665-O	SILT PENCE REMOVAL	500	LF	\$2.00	\$1,000.00	\$2.14	\$1,070.00
680-A	GEOMETRIC CONTROLS	1	LS	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$345.00	\$345.00
698-A	CONSTRUCTION FUEL (MAXIMUM BID LIMITED TO \$5,000)	1	LS	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$0.01	\$0.01
740-B	CONSTRUCTION SIGNS (TYPE IV)	187	SP	\$12.00	\$2,244.00	\$9.78	\$1,828.86
740-D	CHANNELIZING DRUMS	25	EACH	\$15.00	\$375.00	\$1.15	\$28.75
740-E	CONES (36" HIGH)	50	EACH	\$10.00	\$500.00	\$1.15	\$57.50
740-I	WARNING LIGHTS, TYPE B	4	EACH	\$225.00	\$900.00	\$241.50	\$966.00
740-M	WEIGHT FOR CONES	50	EACH	\$10.00	\$500.00	\$1.15	\$57.50
				<b>TOTAL</b>	<b>\$90,881.50</b>		<b>\$108,459.62</b>

I hereby certify that this a true and correct tabulation of the bids received for construction of the above referenced project.

  = Amount differs from original bid due to mathematical error.

Stephanie A. Groves, PE  
Gulf States Engineering, Inc.